Vidya Pratishthans School of Architecture
Savitribai Phule Pune University, Pune

Institution Code:MH49

Total Allowed Intake for the Session: 40

Student already sent to COA for Enrolment: 38

List of Students admitted during the academic session 2019-2020 in the Ist year of Bachelor of Architecture degree course

S.No

10

11

12

13

Student Name

ADVAIT SHRIPAD DESHPANDE

ARATI RAJESH JADHAV

DHANASHREE GANESH JAGTAP

MRUNMAYI SURESH SHETE

PRAGATI ARVIND TAWARE

PRITI WAMAN KULKARNI

RUTUJA NANDKUMAR GURAV

SAKSHI

SHRIRAJ YASHWANT GAWADE

SHWETA SUNIL UGALE

TRIVENI DIGAMBAR GODSE

VAISHNAVI MANOJ PATIL

VIKIRAJ PARSHURAM GHADAGE

Date of
Birth
(d/mm/y)

Father's
Name

SHRIPAD
DESHPANDE

RAJESH
25/05/2001 MARUTRAO
JADHAV

GANESH
MARUTI JAGTAP

SURESH
17/11/2000 PRABHAKAR
SHETE

ARVIND
01/12/2001 BHIKOBA
TAWARE

WAMAN
04/03/2001 PRABHAKAR
KULKARNI

NANDKUMAR
15/08/2000 MADHUKAR
GURAV

10/05/2001

19/11/2001

20/08/2001 RAM GOPAL

YASHWANT
02/04/2002 NANASO
GAWADE

SUNIL
03/01/2001 BABASAHEB
UGALE

DIGAMBAR
12/01/2001 VITTHAL

GODSE
01/11/1999 MANOJ PATIL

01/07/2001 PARSHURAM

Admission

Category

General

General

SC

OBC

General

General

OBC

General

NT

OBC

OBC

General

OBC

Date of
Admission

(d/m/y)

13/08/2019

23/07/2019

12/07/2019

23/07/2019

14/08/2019

15/07/2019

13/08/2019

14/08/2019

23/07/2019

13/08/2019

23/07/2019

13/08/2019

14/08/2019

Marks in Qualifying

Marks

Obtained Marks (%) Math?

393

479

418

405

449

502

437

380

377

451

405

442

385

Examination

Total

650

650

650

650

650

650

650

500

650

650

650

650

650

Details of Aptitude Test based on which Admission granted

Perc Passed Aptitude Candidate

60

74

64

62

69

77

67

76

58

69

62

68

59

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Test

NATA

NATA

NATA

NATA

NATA

NATA

NATA

NATA

NATA

NATA

NATA

NATA

NATA

19106924215

19106924921

19106924312

19106925583

19206923747

19106925139

19206923829

19201602023

19106923555

19206117679

19106925482

19106924150

19106925226

https://www.coa.gov.in/app/view_enroliment_num.php?per_id=1274&EncHid=18437607&year_id=98&school_id=176&uni_id=406&school_course_id=5233

Marks

112

130

88

122

82

131

118

116

116

78

122

86

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200
200

Total Perc
ID/Roll No. Obtai Marks (%
/Roll No. Obtained Marks (%) Appl.) Ap to

56

65

44

61

41

66

59

58

58

39

61

43

58

Whether E I .

Passed/ Ejigible “rr oo

Permitted 2 Number
ply for

B.Arch?
Vs VES 1%)94;7
Yes YES 1(5:92A£;8
WG e 1(5:%29
Yes YES 15(7395:0
Yes YES 1(5:(7)95'1
Yes YES 1%995'2
Yes == 1§(7)§5;4
Yes YES 1(;9?5;6
Yes YES 1(;%5;7
Yes YES 1(5:%5'8
Yes YES COA-
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14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

ADITYA BALASO SHITOLE 12/06/2001
AKANKSHA PUNDLIK PATIL 30/03/2001
JAYESH RAJESH DANG 05/07/2001
KRUTIKA MANISH BORSE 03/03/2000
POOJA KAILAS KHARADE 06/11/2000
PRANJAL RAJENDRA PAITHANKAR 16/12/2001
PRASAD BHARAT EKATPURE 14/01/2002
SAKSHI LALASO BHOSALE 24/12/2001
RIYA DEEPAK SASTE 12/06/2002
SATYAM KUMAR 15/06/2000
SHRADDHA RAMRAJE GHORPADE  04/02/2002
ROHINI RAMCHANDRA NIMBALKAR 22/06/2001
SHRUTIKA BASWARAJ SWAMY 26/12/2001
SIDDHI SATYAJIT TAWARE 11/02/2001
SNEHA VISHWANATH KONDE 05/03/2002
SUDHA RAJENDRA INGOLE 15/11/2001
TEJAL JAWAHAR SASTE 02/06/2001
VAISHNAVI PRAVIN JAGTAP 31/01/2002
YOGITA POPAT WAGH 27/11/2000

HARIDAS
GHADAGE

BALASO
BABANRAO
SHITOLE

PUNDLIK
NARSING PATIL

RAJESH
HARBANSLAL
DANG

MANISH
HIRAMAN
BORSE

KAILAS
PANDHARINATH
KHARADE

RAJENDRA
PAITHANKAR

BHARAT
SHANKAR
EKATPURE

LALASO
BABASO
BHOSALE

DEEPAK
JAGANNATH
SASTE

ARUN KUMAR
VERMA

RAMRAIJE
MARUTRAO
GHORPADE

RAMCHANDRA
NIMBALKAR

BASWARAJ
SWAMY

SATYAJEET
SUDHAKAR
TAWARE

VISHWANATH
NARAYAN
KONDE

RAJENDRA
VASANTRAO
INGOLE

JAWAHAR
BHIMDEVRAO
SASTE

PRAVIN
POPATRAO
JAGTAP

POPAT
SAVALARAM
WAGH

General

General

General

OBC

General

General

OBC

General

OBC

General

General

General

General

OBC

SC

General

General

OBC

OBC

15/07/2019

23/07/2019

13/07/2019

23/07/2019

23/07/2019

15/07/2019

23/07/2019

23/07/2019

15/07/2019

14/08/2019

01/08/2019

23/07/2019

31/07/2019

22/07/2019

14/07/2019

13/08/2019

13/08/2019

15/07/2019

15/07/2019

446

363

520

452

416

490

498

534

423

407

542

463

433

403

422

453

420

429

489

650

500

650

650

650

650

650

650

650

500

650

650

650

650

650

650

650

650

650

69

73

80

70

64

75

77

82

65

81

83

71

67

62

65

70

65

66

75

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

JEE

JEE

JEE

JEE

JEE

JEE

JEE

JEE

JEE

JEE

JEE

JEE

JEE

JEE

JEE

JEE

JEE

JEE

JEE

MR22713280

MR22702074

MR22711501

MR22714556

MR22711607

MR22717300

MR27701638

MR22706424

JH04204095

MR22713924

MR22704989

MR15702579

MR22302781

MR22711447

MR22715747

MR22717579

https://www.coa.gov.in/app/view_enroliment_num.php?per_id=1274&EncHid=18437607&year_id=98&school_id=176&uni_id=406&school_course_id=5233

90

93

94

360

360

360

25

26

26

27693

66962

47053

49120

23221

40988

17313

44371

25621

52787

14704

39541

51326

18645

107538

141834

131791

14127

74963

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

157259

COA-
157898

COA-
157899

COA-
157900

COA-
157901

COA-
157902

COA-
157903

COA-
157904

COA-
157905

COA-
157906

COA-
157907

COA-
157908

COA-
157909
COA-
157910

COA-
157911

COA-
157912

COA-
157913

COA-
157914

COA-
157915

COA-
157916
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33

34

35

36

37

38

MANAS VINOD SORATE 07/12/2001 VINOD
BHAIRAVNATH

SORATE

VAIJANATH
GUNDU MALI

NANASAHEB
VISHWAJEET NANASAHEB PINGALE 16/10/2001 MAHADEO
PINGALE

ABASAHEB
25/08/1999 KRISHNARAO
NIKAM

ABHIJIT
09/10/1999 KISANRAO
BHAGWAT

JAYANT
06/05/2000 RAMCHANDRA
PURI

SANSKAR VAIJANATH MALI 20/02/2002

PRANIT ABASAHEB NIKAM

AKASH ABHIJIT BHAGWAT

SHWETA JAYANT PURI

NT

OBC

NT

General

OBC

NT

31/07/2019

23/07/2019

13/07/2019

13/07/2019

23/07/2019

23/07/2019

415

411

390

608

994

670

650

650

650

850

1650

850

64

63

60

72

60

79

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

JEE

JEE

JEE

JEE

JEE

NATA

MR22714556

19106924590

https://www.coa.gov.in/app/view_enroliment_num.php?per_id=1274&EncHid=18437607&year_id=98&school_id=176&uni_id=406&school_course_id=5233

0

87

69

94

89

78

360

360

360

360

200

24

19

26

25

39

43751

14432

27289

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

COA-
157917

COA-
158645

COA-
158646

COA-
158647

COA-
158648

COA-
158777
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